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of Nordic Internet users aged 15-65
have used streaming music services

[Nordic internet users aged 15-65 who have used music streaming services within last 12 months (excluding YouTube), n=3331
Polaris Nordic Digital Music Survey, YouGov 09/2015]



Have paid for music
in digital format

(streaming or downloads)

2015:

23%

POLARIS"
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2014:

20%

(of Nordic respondents, internet users aged 15-65,n=3331,
Polaris Nordic Digital Music Survey, YouGov 09/2015)



Within past 12 months
Nordic respondents 15-65 yrs have...

read a newspaper

' POLARIS'
shopped for

concert tickets
online

shopped for
groceries online

14% 30%

or a magazine in used digital
digital format on music services
a smartphone o
or tablet 77%
60%

watched TV accessed your
@ cor?trerr?togﬁleline bank account on

tphone

shopped for o dsmartp
clothes or shoes online 68% oratiblet
paid for music in 57% 66%
digital format
(downloads, streaming)

23% (% of Nordic respondents, internet users aged 15-65,n=3331

Polaris Nordic Digital Music Survey, YouGov 09/2015)



Discovering new music: PoLARE”
sources

Radio 40%

YouTube 10%

Friends 9%

Music streaming service
(not YouTube)

9%

TV 6%

Facebook or similar

social media 5%

Other internet site 2%

Concert 2%

Other 5%

Don't know 12%

(% of Nordic respondents, internet users aged 15-65,n=3331,
Polaris Nordic Digital Music Survey, YouGov 09/2015)



Discovering new music: PoLARE”
SOUrCesS (12-17yrs)

Friends 25%

YouTube 19%

Music streaming service

(not YouTube) 15%

Radio

12%

Facebook or similar

social media 8%

Other internet site 4%

TV

o
o~

Concert 1%

Other 4%

Don't know 9%

(of Nordic respondents, internet users aged 12-17,n=321,
Polaris Nordic Digital Music Survey, YouGov 09/2015)



